ISSN Print: 2074-9074, ISSN Online: 2074-9082
Volume 12, Number 1, February 2020

International Journal of

Image, Graphics
and Signal Processing

Vo1.12

No.1 Feb. 2020

: Modern Education
DIGSP ‘wou. 12 and Computer Science
Http:// www.mecs-press.org PRESS

Vol.12 No.1 February 2020




International Journal of Image, Graphics and Signal Processing (1JIGSP)

ISSN Print: 2074-9074, ISSN Online: 2074-9082
\olume 12, Number 1, February 2020

Contents

REGULAR PAPERS

Analysis of the Error Pattern of HMM based Bangla ASR
Shourin R. Aura, Md. J. Rahimi, Oli L. Baroi

Secure Data Transmission in Video Format Based on LSB and Huffman Coding
Shwe Sin Myat Than

Island Loss for Improving the Classification of Facial Attributes with Transfer Learning on Deep
Convolutional Neural Network
Shuvendu Roy

Segment-wise Quality Evaluation for Identification of Face Spoofing
Akhilesh Kumar Pandey, Rajoo Pandey

Lung Tumor Segmentation and Staging from CT Images Using Fast and Robust Fuzzy C-Means
Clustering

Rupak Bhakta, A. B. M. Aowlad Hossain

10

18

30

38




